
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

12 
22 
30 
40 
49 

5 
23 

7 
11 
77 
94 
10 
24 
54 
52 
21 
57 
19 
73 
44 
60 
39 
14 
97 
70 

2 
55 
32 
33 

Name 
Thomas  LUTHI 

Sam LOWES 

Takaaki  NAKAGAMI 

Alex RINS 

Axel  PONS 

Johann ZARCO 

Marcel  SCHROTTER 

Lorenzo BALDASSARRI 

Sandro CORTESE 

Dominique  AEGERTER 

Jonas FOLGER 

Luca  MARINI 

Simone CORSI 

Mattia PASINI 

Danny  KENT 

Franco  MORBIDELLI 

Edgar  PONS 

Xavier SIMEON 

Alex  MARQUEZ 

Miguel OLIVEIRA 

Julian  SIMON 

Luis SALOM 

Ratthapark WILAIROT 

Xavi VIERGE 

Robin  MULHAUSER 

Jesko RAFIN 

Hafizh SYAHRIN 

Isaac  VIÑALES 

Alessandro  TONUCCI 

Nat/State 

SWI 
GBR 
JAP 
SPA 
SPA 
FRA 
GER 
ITA 
GER 
SWI 
GER 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
GBR 
ITA 
SPA 
BEL 
SPA 
POR 
SPA 
SPA 
THA 
SPA 
SWI 
SWI 
MAL 
SPA 
ITA 

Sponsor 

Garage Plus Interwetten 
Ferderal Oil Gresini Moto2 
Idemitsu Honda Team Asia  
Paginas Amarillas HP 40 
AGR Team 
Ajo Motorsport 
AGR Team 
Forward Team 
Dynavolt Intact GP 
Carxpert Interwetten 
Dynavolt Intact GP 
Forward Team 
Speed UP 
Italtrans Racing Team 
Leopard Racing 
Estrella Galicia 0.0 Marc VDS 
Paginas Amarillas HP 40 
QMMF Racing Team 
Estrella Galicia 0.0 Marc VDS 
Leopard Racing 
QMMF Racing Team 
SAG Team 
Idemitsu Honda Team Asia 
Tech 3 Racing 
Carxpert Interwetten 
sports-millions-EMWE-SAG Team 
Petronas Raceline Malaysia 
Tech 3 Racing 
Tasca Racing Scuderia Moto2 

Make 

KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
SPEED UP 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
SPEED UP 
KALEX 
KALEX 
SPEED UP 
KALEX 
KALEX 
TECH 3 
KALEX 
KALEX 
KALEX 
TECH 3 
KALEX 

Overall BestTm 

1:42.271 
1:42.389 
1:42.507 
1:42.692 
1:42.850 
1:42.952 
1:42.960 
1:42.966 
1:43.087 
1:43.134 
1:43.157 
1:43.298 
1:43.351 
1:43.351 
1:43.448 
1:43.462 
1:43.479 
1:43.491 
1:43.563 
1:43.620 
1:43.867 
1:43.966 
1:44.013 
1:44.033 
1:44.338 
1:44.365 
1:44.548 
1:45.002 
1:45.927 

Diff 

0.118 
0.236 
0.421 
0.579 
0.681 
0.689 
0.695 
0.816 
0.863 
0.886 
1.027 
1.080 
1.080 
1.177 
1.191 
1.208 
1.220 
1.292 
1.349 
1.596 
1.695 
1.742 
1.762 
2.067 
2.094 
2.277 
2.731 
3.656 

Gap 

0.118 
0.118 
0.185 
0.158 
0.102 
0.008 
0.006 
0.121 
0.047 
0.023 
0.141 
0.053 

0.097 
0.014 
0.017 
0.012 
0.072 
0.057 
0.247 
0.099 
0.047 
0.020 
0.305 
0.027 
0.183 
0.454 
0.925 

In Session 

Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 1 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 3 
Day 1 Session 2 
Day 1 Session 3 

 

Printed: 3/2/2016 4:47:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dorna Sports S.L 

Moto2/Moto3 Official Test Jerez  

Moto2       *Not officials engines 

Moto2 Combined Standings Day 1 

Circuito de Jerez 4.423 km 


